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1ZB AUCKLAND
1078 ke. 280 m.

1.30 p.m.
2. 0
2.30

6. Oam. Breakfast Time (Phil Shone)
8. 0 District Weather Forecast ‘

8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt
peieg)ae Music in Quiet MoodWe Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris .

My Husband’s LoveGirl of the Ballet
The Razor’s Edge
Crossroads of Life
A Musical Interlude
Shopping Reporter (Jane)
Melody Menu
Record Roundabout
Women's Hour (Marina),

Fashion News, Film and Theatre News,For Love of a Woman: Alexander Push-
kin
3.30. 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
3.45 In Merry Mood4. 0 Around the Bandstand
4.30 Song and Dance5. 0 Marek Weber’s’ Orchestra5A5 Rhythm on Record
5.30 Tea Time Tuhes
5.45 Adventure Library: The WaterBabies : :

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Your Music and Mine
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Ciub: Notornis
6:30 Radio Rhythm Parade
6.45 Favourite Light Orchestras7.0 Twenty-one and Out
7.30 Do You Remember?

Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Weekly

7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: No Nerve,
by Oscar Schisgall, and the Heralsm of.Hank Fletcher, by Herbert Taylor
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot; Lorenzo
Langstroth 2

8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Melody Mixture
8.30 Weather Forecast
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages (Rod
Talbot)
10.30 1ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
Cricket Score: N.Z. v. Lancashire
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Morning Music9.45 David Rose and his Orchestra
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Listeners’ Club
10.30 The Razor’s Edge10.45 Crossroads of Life11.0 Marek Weber and his Orchestra
11.15 The Joe. Loss Orchestra
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Mid-day Music1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd), Film-and Theatre News, Fashion Report, For.
Love of a Woman: Shah Jehan
3.30 The Music of Eric Coates3.45 Grace Moore (soprano)4.0 Carmen Cavallaro (piano)
nai

4.15 Oscar Natzka (bass)
4.30 Accent on Rhythm
4.45 Jack Payne and his Orchestra
5. 0 Music in Quiet Mood
5.15 Rhythm on Record
5.30 The Old Corral
5.45 Adventure Library: Ivanhoe

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Orchestral Interlude
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: Black
Snails
6.30 Pearl of Pezores (final broadcast)
6.45 Harry Roy and his Orchestra7.0 Twenty-one and Out
7.30 Do You Remember?
7.48 Greyburn of the Salween
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot: Henry FoxTalbot
8.45 Sports Session (John Morris)

:9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Anton and the Paramount TheatreOrchestra
9.30 Peter Dawson (bass-baritone)
9.45 Variety on Record
10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.145 These We Have Loved
10.30 ZB Evening Requests"
12. 0 Close down

:

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. 0 a.m. Start a New Day to Music.Cricket Scores
8. 0 Breakfast Ciub (Happi Hill)
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Melody Time
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Silks and Saddles
10.30 Razot’s Edge
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Luncheon Session
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Family Favourites
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Wool Exchange, For Love of a Woman:
Don Pedro; Weekly Fashion Report3.30 Nelson Eddy (baritone)3.45 An Orchestral Interlude4.0 Favourite Songs from Musical |
Comedy
4.15 Organ Memories5. 0 Children’s Session
5.45 Adventure Library: Ivanhoe

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Songs by. Men15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
.30 Westward Ho
45 Current Successes
0 Twenty-one and Out
30 Do You Remember?
-45 On the Ball° Lifebuoy Hit Parade
30 Crusader or Crackpot45 Mystery of a Hansam Cab
0 Doctor Mac
15 Concert in Miniature
4

€:

Parker of the Yard
Cyril Stapleton and his Orchestra
ZB Evening Requests
» Close down

4ZB eae

gl

6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
Get Up, Get Up
Tempo Toast
Morning Star
Melody Mixture

—

Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
These Were Popular
My Hushband’s Love
Jezebel’s Daughter :
Helen Forrest.
The Crossroads of Life
From the Langworth Library
Shopping Reporter Session
‘Lunoh and Listen
0 p.m. The Stars Entertain: Will Glade
and his Orchestra, Tino Rossi, Raymonde
and his Band of Banjos
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life. Stories
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2.0 Unchanging Favourites
2.30 Women’s Hour, Film and Theatre
News, Weekly Fashion News, The Loveof a Woman: Don Fernando
3.30 Solid Serenade
4. 0 Radio Teamwork
4.15 Laugh and Be Gay
4.30 Chorus Time
4.45 Roberto Inglez and his Orchestra
5. 0 To Suit All Members of the Family
6.30 Music in the Mayer! Manner
5.45 Adventure Library: Ivanhod

EVENING PROGRAMME
6..0 Romberg Compositions
6.15: Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 St. Ronan’s Well
6.45 Tip Top Tunes
7. 0 Twenty-one and Out
7.30 Do You Remember?
7.45 Real Life Stories
8. 0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot
8.45 Beau Sabreur9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Manhattan Mood
9.30 Listen to Vera Lynn
9.45 Down: Memory Lane10.15 Tommy Dorsey on the Air10.30 Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

q7, "PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319m.
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast9
9
t?) Good-Morying Request Session-30 Morning Star: Donald Novis
9.45 Light Orchestras10. 0 West of Cornwall
410.15 Sorrell and Son
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Jack Smith and the Clarke Sistete@
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 From Alexander’s Ragtime Band
6.465 Beau Sabreur7. 0 Hits of 1941
7.15 St. Ronan's Well
7.30 Faro’s Daughter
7.45 Do You Remember?8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 David Rose and Angela Parselles
8.45 Fancy Free9. 0 Doctor Mac

59.15 Between a Kiss and a Sigh9.32 Changing Rhythms
9.45 Armchair Corner10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement.

Listeners to 1ZB at quarter to seven
to-night will hear popular music
played by four of the leading light
orchestras, * * +

J. K. Moloney, well-known Rugby
identity, will ‘treferee’"’ another quarter |hour of studio Rugby in 3ZB’s Football
Quiz at 7.45 to-night. Some very in-
terete ints in Rugby rules arebeing c¢ arified in this session.

: * Bd * , \}

_ This week's Cricket scores to be
broadcast by the Commercial stationsare:-N.Z. v.*Lancashire on Tuesday
and Wednesday, N.Z. ¥v. Kent on
Thursday, Friday and Saturday and
the first day N.Z. v. Middlesex on
Sunday. Cricket score times are 6.30,
6.45, 7.00, 7.15, 7.32, 8.00, 8.30, and
9.30 a.m.

WPS Bagh
Musical hits of years gone by will
be included in the series "Do You
Remember?" presented at 7.30 p.m,
each Tuesday from the four Commer-
cial stations and at 7.45 from 2ZA. A
total of ten programmes have been
prepared covering selected years from
the start of the century up to recent
times.
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Radiogram MODEL1059

In every detall the
Commander reflects
quality_themirror-fin-
ishedwalnutveneercabinet,
theworld-widereceptionofthe
newModel 1059with 'Selectatone" easy, accurate band-spread tuning, Se-
visual tone control;and themod- lectatone makestheModel1059an in-
ern record playerthatautomatic- strumentunequalled in performanceand
allyplaysYour I0 inchOr 12 inch tonalfidelity.
discs.Yes,the 'Commander'brings Robot Remote Control,

available a5 an extra withyoueverythingYoudesirein radio che new 1059'$allowsYou
reception and record reproduc- control of the set trom 8

distance:
tion truly a set for the Tone Model 1059
Conscious: Neptune Highboy

Following che latestoverseas crend in cab-
inet design; Model1059 wich Selecca-
cone Is avallable in

SELECTATONE;'wonder tonecontrol chis distinctive High-
with theDisualdial indicator and dual boy

cabinee:

controlsisthesecretofthe Commander5 Also ayailable In
thrilling. true-to-life tone: With the mantel type cabinee:

SOLE DISTRIBUTORS: G. A WOOLLER & Co: LTD:, P.0. Box 2167, AUCKLAND
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